OPPORTUNITIES FOR STUDENTS

HIGHER EDUCATION TASTER WEEK* (16-19yrs)
MONDAY 5 AUGUST - FRIDAY 9 AUGUST
TUESDAY 27 AUGUST - FRIDAY 30 AUGUST

Delivered in partnership with some of the top performing arts
training institutions in the country, the programme will give you
the experience of a typical week on a performing arts

degree course. In addition to receiving high-quality training,
you will also get the chance to speak to visiting practitioners
from some top institutions who will be able to provide advice
and guidance on your future training and opportunities. If you
are considering studying performing arts at degree-level, this
will be a perfect opportunity to give you additional skills and
experience.

AUDITION MASTERCLASS* (16-19ys)
FRIDAY 27 JULY

Planning on auditioning for further study in the performing
arts? Join us for a full-day masterclass in audition technique for
those wishing to train further in acting, dance or musical
theatre. In the morning you will get the chance to build your
skills in a group session In the afternoon you will get to work
one-to-one with a tutor who will help you to prepare your
audition pieces.

AT THE GARAGE
2018 AUTUMN TERM KEY DATES

Monday 10 September
ENTRIES OPEN FOR 2019/20 PERFORMING ARTS
FOUNDATION PROGRAMME (18yrs+)

Wednesday 26 September
UCAS TWILIGHT SUPPORT SESSION* (y13)

Friday 5 October
APPLICATION DEADLINE FOR GCSE DANCE & DRAMA
COURSES (13yrs+)

Sunday 7 October
GCSE DANCE & DRAMA COURSES COMMENCE

Monday 8 October
ENTRIES OPEN FOR 2019 GCSE DANCE & DRAMA COURSES

Tuesday 9 October
WORKSHOP WITH THEATRE COMPANY ‘MILK PRESENTS’

(y13)

Wednesday 10 October
PERFORMING ARTS FOUNDATION PROGRAMME OPEN
EVENING

Wednesday 17 October
UCAS TWILIGHT SUPPORT SESSION* (y13)

Monday 22 October
AUDITION MASTERCLASS* (16-19yrs)

Thursday 25 October

NEW HORIZONS CONFERENCE: USING THE ARTS IN
WORKING WITH CHILDREN & YOUNG PEOPLE FACING
CHALLENGING CIRCUMSTANCES (CPD)

Wednesday 7 November
H.E. STYLE LECTURE (yr12/13)

Wednesday 21 November
UCAS TWILIGHT SUPPORT SESSION* (y13)

*This event is funded by NEACO (Network for East Anglian
Collaborative Outreach) to help young people explore the
world of higher education. Postcode eligibility applies -
contact The Garage for more information.

thegarage.org.uk



